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DBE Certified and Prequalified Consulting Firms 
November 2014 

Total 122 Firms 
 

African American

Hispanic

Asian Pacific

Asian Indian

Native American

Caucasian Female

22 

17 

12 

26 

1 

44 



31% 

69% 

IDOT Prequalified Consulting Firms 
November 2014 

Total 391 Firms 
 

DBE Certified

Non-DBE Certified

122 
 
269 


